TABELA DE VENCIMENTOS - ANEXO 11l

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SAO JORGE D'OESTE
MAGISTERIO
Linha de Progressao Funcional

QUADRO EFETIVO

Lei n2 Classes
CH | VAGAS| NIVEIS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
PROFESSOR 20| 220 I 2.047,22 | 2.088,16| 2.129,93| 2.172,53| 2.215,98| 2.260,30| 2.305,50| 2.351,61| 2.398,64| 2.446,62
I 2.293,14 | 2.339,00| 2.385,78| 2.433,50| 2.482,17| 2.531,81| 2.582,45| 2.634,10| 2.686,78| 2.740,51
1T 2.568,87 | 2.620,25| 2.672,65| 2.726,11| 2.780,63| 2.836,24| 2.892,96| 2.950,82| 3.009,84| 3.070,04
v 2.954,26 | 3.013,35| 3.073,61| 3.135,08| 3.197,79| 3.261,74| 3.326,98| 3.393,52| 3.461,39| 3.530,61
NIVEIS 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
I 2.495,55 | 2.545,46| 2.596,37| 2.648,30| 2.701,26| 2.755,29| 2.810,39| 2.866,60| 2.923,93| 2.982,41
I 2.795,32 | 2.851,23| 2.908,26| 2.966,42| 3.025,75| 3.086,26| 3.147,99| 3.210,95| 3.275,17| 3.340,67
II 3.131,44 | 3.194,07 3.257,95| 3.323,11| 3.389,57| 3.457,36| 3.526,51| 3.597,04| 3.668,98| 3.742,36
v 3.601,23 | 3.673,25| 3.746,72| 3.821,65| 3.898,08| 3.976,04| 4.055,57| 4.136,68| 4.219,41| 4.303,80
NIVEIS 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
I 3.042,06 | 3.102,90| 3.164,96| 3.228,26| 3.292,82| 3.358,68| 3.425,86| 3.494,37| 3.564,26| 3.635,54
I 3.407,49 | 3.475,64| 3.545,15| 3.616,05| 3.688,37| 3.762,14| 3.837,38| 3.914,13| 3.992,41| 4.072,26
1T 3.817,21 | 3.893,55 3.971,42| 4.050,85| 4.131,87| 4.214,50| 4.298,79| 4.384,77| 4.472,46| 4.561,91
IV 4.389,87 | 4.477,67| 4.567,23| 4.658,57| 4.751,74| 4.846,78| 4.943,71| 5.042,59| 5.143,44| 5.246,31




